Company Name Web Address

Aaron Thomas Company, Inc. www.packaging.com X X X X X
Abrachem Group, LLC www.abrachem.com X X X

Access Business Group, LLC WWW. i com f§ X

Accu-tec, Inc. www.accu-tec.com | X X X X X X
Action Pak, Inc. www.actionpak.com X X X X X
American Culinary Concepts, Inc. WWW. i inary pts.com

AmeriQual Group www.ameriqual.com § X

Assemblies Unlimited Inc. www.assemblies.com X X X X X
Chem-Pack, Inc. www.chem-pack.com X X X X X
Cup Pac Contract Packagers Ltd. WWww.cuppac.com X X

Custom Blending, Inc. www.customblendinginc.com J X

Durey Libby Edible Nuts, Inc. www.dureylibby.com § X

Erie Foods International, Inc. www.eriefoods.com | X

Friendship Industries, Inc. www.friendship-industries.com X X X
Fuchs North America www.fuchsnorthamerica.com J X

HOSPECO Commercial Group www.hospeco.com § X

Just Packaging, Inc. www.justpackaging.com J| X X X X X
Karlin Food Products Inc. www.karlinfoods.com | X

Marlen Research Corp. www.marlen.com § X

Masters Gallery Foods www.mastersgalleryfoods.com

McCormick & Company, Inc. www.mccormick.com § X

Mid America Food Sales, Ltd. www.stratecon-intl.com § X X X

Mid-Continent Packaging, Inc. www.midcontinentpkg.com j X

The National Food Laboratory, Inc. www.thenfl.com J X

Paket Corp. www.packetcorp.com

Project Packaging, Inc. www.packnow.com/ppi.html X

Rikki U.S.A., Inc. www.rikkirikki.com

Robert's Packaging, Inc. www.robertspackaging.com § X X X X
Stello Foods, Inc. www.stellofoods.com | X

Swagger Foods Corp. www.swaggerfoods.com J X X X X X

Tilsner Carton Company www.tilsner-carton.com X X X X
Toll Packaging Group www.tollpackaging.com § X X X X X
Tova Industries, LLC www.tovaindustries.com | X X X X

Verst Group Logistics, Inc. www.verstgroup.com X X X X X
Wagner Industries, Inc. www.wagnerindustries.com X X X X
WePacklItAll www.wepackitall.com X X X X X
Western Innovations, Inc. www.westerninnovationsinc.com X X X
Wyandot, Inc. www.wyandotsnacks.com § X X X

For an expanded list of contract manufacturing companies, please visit www.foodengineeringmag.com.
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